Position

Maintenance Worker
Seasonal Clerk
Season Clerk

Season Clerk

Seasonal Maintenance
Season Clerk

Seasonal Clerk
Seasonal Clerk
Seasonal Clerk
Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Dixon May Fair - DAA 36
Dixon May Fair - DAA 36
Dixon May Fair - DAA 36
Dixon May Fair - DAA 36
Dixon May Fair - DAA 36
Dixon May Fair - DAA 36
Dixon May Fair - DAA 36
Dixon May Fair - DAA 36
Dixon May Fair - DAA 36
Dixon May Fair - DAA 36
Dixon May Fair - DAA 36

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$39,071
$15,090
$7,857
$5,832
$5,548
$5,204
$4,412
$1,738
$1,632
$1,211
$508

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,041
$0

$0

$0
$1,555
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



