Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Worker		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$39,071	\$28,041
Seasonal Clerk		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$15,090	\$0
Season Clerk		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$7,857	\$0
Season Clerk		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$5,832	\$0
Seasonal Maintenance		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$5,548	\$1,555
Season Clerk		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$5,204	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$4,412	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$1,738	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$1,632	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$1,211	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Dixon May Fair - DAA 36	Maintenance	\$508	\$0